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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 10/10/2023 3:00 pm HS Aqua Tribe Andrews High School (away) vs Andrews & Big Spring
Sat 10/14/2023 9:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Andrews High School Andrews Sprint Meet
Tue 10/17/2023 4:00 pm HS Aqua Tribe Pecos H S vs Monahans & Pecos @ Pecos
Sat 10/28/2023 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Monahans H S @ Monahans Invite
Sat 11/04/2023 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Fort Stockton High School @ Ft. Stockton Invite
Sat 11/11/2023 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Pecos H S @ Pecos Invite
Fri 12/01/2023 TBD HS Aqua Tribe Grapevine-Colleyville ISD Swim Center @ Grapevine-Colleyville TISCA

Meet
Sat 12/02/2023 TBD HS Aqua Tribe Grapevine-Colleyville ISD Swim Center @ Grapevine-Colleyville TISCA

Meet
Sat 12/09/2023 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe HS Swimming Pool Seminole Invite
Fri 01/05/2024 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Andrews High School @ Andrews Invite
Sat 01/06/2024 8:00 am HS Aqua Tribe Andrews High School @ Andrews Invite
Sat 01/20/2024 All Day HS Aqua Tribe Monahans H S @ District Meet
Fri 02/02/2024 TBD HS Aqua Tribe TBA @ Regional Meet
Sat 02/03/2024 TBD HS Aqua Tribe TBA @ Regional Meet


